PAS ELECTRONICSwww.paselectronics.co.kr
VCXO
PV135M / PV1357M Series
HCMOS/TTL
8PIN DIP PACKAGE
Hermetic package
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
OUTPUT WAVEFORM

MIL-STD-883C, Method 1014, Condition C & A2
MIL-STD-202F, Method 215
* PART NUMBERING GUIDE
P V 1 3 5 M - 5 H 2 0 3 D 10 -2 0 . 0 0 0 M
PV 135M Frequency
PV 137M M : MHz
Supply  V oltage
5 : 5.0V
3 : 3.3V
Output Pulling Range
H : HCMOS/TTL  5 : ±  50 ppm min
10 : ±100 ppm min
15 : ±150 ppm min
Stability  vs. Temperture Temperature Range
TABLE1
Symbol Stability
10 ± 10ppm
15 ± 15ppm
20 ± 20ppm
30 ± 30ppm
50 ± 50ppm
100 ±100ppm
TABLE2
Symbol Temp. Symbol Temp.
0 0℃ A 50℃
1 -10℃ B 60℃
2 -20℃ C 70℃
3 -30℃ D 75℃
4 -40℃ E 80℃
5 -50℃ F 85℃
6 -55℃ G 105℃
H 125℃